Rank Name

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Slivova
Jana

Hruba
Martina

Matise Vita

Grinberga
llona

Dominguez
Antonia

Hruba
Dagmar

Borgel
Ingard

Striepe-
Langer
Susanne

Vranova
Marketa

Blinnikka
Aleksandra

Soltyka
Krystyna
Marciniak
Grazyna

McMillan
Lissa

Smidova
Pavia

2013 RACEBOARD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Pavlov - Nové Mlyny lake

Results as of 20:47 on September 6, 2013

Women Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 14, Scoring system: RBW2013

Sail
Number

CZE 26

CZE
251

LAT 1

LAT 18

ESP 11

CZE
125

GER
640

GER
305

CZE 44

FIN 56

POL
665

POL 99

AUS
443

CZE
1534

Age Group

Senior

Senior

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Senior

Senior

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Master

Code
DNC
DNF
SSP

Weight Fleet

Division

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Q1

1.0

2.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

3.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

Q2

1.0

2.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

3.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Scoring codes used

Description

Did not come to the starting area

Started but did not finish

Safety system penalty 5 points

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

Q3

3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

15.0
SSP

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

Points

15
15

Varies

Q4

2.0

5.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

10.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

14.0
SSP

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Q5

3.0

5.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

(13.0)

6.0

8.0

10.0

9.0

12.0

14.0

http://www.wcr2013.org/

Q6

1.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

2.0

6.0

13.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

14.0

12.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

13.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

14.0

12.0

Total

16.0

27.0

37.0

46.0

47.0

62.0

63.0

65.0

67.0

80.0

89.0

96.0

96.0

98.0

Nett

11.0

22.0

22.0

31.0

32.0

47.0

50.0

50.0

52.0

65.0

74.0

81.0

81.0

83.0


http://http//www.wcr2013.org/
http://www.sailwave.com/

