2013 RACEBOARD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Pavlov - Nové Mlýny lake

Results as of 20:47 on September 6, 2013

Women Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 14, Scoring system: RBW2013

Rank	Name	Sail Number	Age Group	Weight Division	Fleet	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q5	Q6	Q7	Total	Nett
1st	Slivova Jana	CZE 26	Senior		Women	1.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	(5.0)	16.0	11.0
2nd	Hruba Martina	CZE 251	Senior		Women	2.0	2.0	(5.0)	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	27.0	22.0
3rd	Matise Vita	LAT 1	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	37.0	22.0
4th	Grinberga Ilona	LAT 18	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	2.0	3.0	2.0	7.0	2.0	46.0	31.0
5th	Dominguez Antonia	ESP 11	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	47.0	32.0
6th	Hruba Dagmar	CZE 125	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	62.0	47.0
7th	Borgel Ingard	GER 640	Grandmaster		Women	3.0	3.0	8.0	10.0	(13.0)	13.0	13.0	63.0	50.0
8th	Striepe- Langer Susanne	GER 305	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	9.0	8.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	65.0	50.0
9th	Vranova Marketa	CZE 44	Senior		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	67.0	52.0
10th	Blinnikka Aleksandra	FIN 56	Senior		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	11.0	11.0	10.0	9.0	9.0	80.0	65.0
11th	Soltyka Krystyna	POL 665	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 SSP	14.0 SSP	9.0	10.0	11.0	89.0	74.0
12th	Marciniak Grazyna	POL 99	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	12.0	14.0	10.0	96.0	81.0
13th	McMillan Lissa	AUS 443	Grandmaster		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	11.0	11.0	14.0	96.0	81.0
14th	Smidova Pavla	CZE 1534	Master		Women	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNF	15.0 DNC	14.0	12.0	12.0	98.0	83.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	15
DNF	Started but did not finish	15
SSP	Safety system penalty 5 points	Varies